3/2 Poppet Valves ZNCN/666,ZS/666 & ZS/667
Ordering Example :
Model listed are configures valves complete
with operator. To order quote model number in
appropriate table. Eg. ZS/666/8 for a normally
closed Roller actuated, Spring return valve.
Dimensions (mm)
Basic Body
OPERATOR : MANUAL
Button Operated, Spring Return
ZQS/666/1/00Silver335NZS/666/1
Spares KitColour(Button)TravelForceModel
OPERATOR : MANUAL
Button Operated, Spring Return, Panel Mounted,Normally Normally Closed ZPS/666/1
Button Operated, Spring Return, Panel Mounted,Normally Normally Open ZPS/667/1
Spares KitCBAColour(Button)TravelForceModel
ZQS/667/1/00329052.6Red372NZPS/667/1/R
ZQS/667/1/00329052.6Green372NZPS/667/1/G
ZQS/667/1/00329052.6Black372NZPS/667/1/N
ZQS/666/1/00329052.6Red335NZPS/666/1/R
ZQS/666/1/00329052.6Green335NZPS/666/1/G
ZQS/666/1/00329052.6Black335NZPS/666/1/N
OPERATOR : MANUAL
Lever  Operated, Spring Return
ZQS/666/1/002407NZS/666/6
Spares KitTravelForceModel
Legend plate range S/P15434,Panel Hole ∅ 16
OPERATOR : MECHANICAL
Plunger Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Closed ZS/666/14
Plunger Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Open ZS/667/14
Spares KitCBATravel(mm)ForceModel
ZQS/667/1/00196923370NZS/667/14
ZQS/666/1/00196923335NZS/666/14
OPERATOR : PRESSURE ACTUATED
Pressure Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Closed ZS/666/40
Pressure Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Open  ZS/667/40
ZQS/667/40/001872316.0 bar at 10 bar supplyZS/667/40
ZQS/667/40/001872315.3 bar at 7 bar supplyZS/667/40
ZQS/667/40/001872314.6 bar at 3.5 bar supplyZS/667/40
ZQS/666/40/001872312.8 bar at 7 bar supplyZS/666/40
Spares KitCBAPilot PressureModel
OPERATOR : MECHANICAL
Roller Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Closed ZS/666/8
Roller Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Open  ZS/667/8
ZQS/667/1/006.735491992503-520NZS/667/8
ZQS/666/1/006.735491992503-520NZS/666/8
Spares KitFEDCBATravelForceModel
OPERATOR : MANUAL
Button(palm) Operated,Spring Return,Normally Closed
ZQS/666/1/005794523Red35NZNCN/666/83/R
ZQS/666/1/005794523Green 35NZNCN/666/83/G
ZQS/666/1/005794523Silver35NZNCN/666/83/S
Spares KitCBATravelColoured ButtonsForceModel
OPERATOR : MANUAL
Lever(Long) Set-Reset-Normally Closed
ZQS/666/1/00560ZNCN/666/117
Spares KitTravelModel
OPERATOR : MECHANICAL
Variable Rod, Sprng Return, Normally closed.
ZQS/666/1/000.25NZNCN/666/106
Spares KitForceModel
OPERATOR : MANUAL
Lever Set-Reset, Normally Closed
ZQS/666/1/0056014NZS/666/7
Spares KitTravelForceModel
Legend plate,range S/P15434. Panel Hole ∅ 16
OPERATOR : MECHANICAL
One-way Trip Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Closed ZS/666/48
One-way Trip Actuated, Spring Return, Normally Open ZS/667/48
ZQS/667/48/006.7356024.5110 0.8683-540NZS/667/48
ZQS/666/48/006.7356024.5110 0.8683-518NZS/666/48
Spares KitFEDCBATravelForceModel
OPERATOR : MANUAL
Button(shrouded) operated, Spring Return, Normally Closed ZS/666/51
Button(shrouded) operated, Spring Return, Normally Open ZS/667/51
ZQS/667/1/0033.578.5363Red72NZNCN/667/51/R
ZQS/667/1/0033.578.5363Green72NZNCN/667/51/G
ZQS/666/1/0033.578.5363Red35NZNCN/666/51/R
ZQS/666/1/0033.578.5363Green35NZNCN/666/51/G
Spares KitCBATravelColour
(button)
ForceModel
ZQS/666/1/00170350,450,5500,25nmZNCN/666/116
Spares KitETravelForceModel
OPERATOR : MECHANICAL
Antenna Spring, Spring Return, Normally Closed
OPERATOR : MECHANICAL
Antenna Spring Rod, Spring Return, Normally Closed
ZQS/666/1/000.25NmZNCN/666/126
Spares KitForceModel
ZQS/666/1/000.25NmZNCN/666/136
Spares KitForceModel
OPERATOR : MECHANICAL
Antenna Spring Rod, Spring Return, Normally Closed